
R+3

sanitaires
femmes

sanitaires
femmes

26,30m2

sanitaires
hommes

sanitaires
hommes

O

S

E

N

15.00 m

2

24.00 m

2

30.00 m

2

12.50 m

2

21.56 m

2

18.18 m

2

27.50 m

2

29.52 m

2

44.17 m

2

14.23 m

2

14.04 m

2 17.82 m

2

22.06 m

2

22.72 m

2

21.92 m

2

21.05 m

2

20.25 m

2

18.32 m

2

16.35 m

2

18.00 m

2

23.00 m

2

28.00 m

2

16.93 m

2

27.23 m

2

DT

DT

300

Local Technique

306 307 308 309 310 311 312 313 314 315

305 304 303 302 301

316

317

318/319

320

321

322

323

324/325

326
327

328

331

332

333

16.72 m

2

16.70 m

2

14.57 m

2

16.74m2

16.74m2

Circulation

80.41 m

2

8.80 m

2

24.00 m

2

10.70 m

2

9.50m214.85m2

5.40m2

Circulation

24.00 m

2

Circulation 40.00 m

2

84.00 m

2

330

28.00 m

2
13.00 m

2

24.00 m

2

308.b 308.a

Local
menage

sanitaires
femmes

9.40 m

2

2.00 m

2

2
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